
 

RUKMINI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED (IN CIRP) 

 

CLAIM BY FINANCIAL CREDITOR 

 

Sr. 

No.  

NAME OF FINANCIAL 

CREDITOR  

TOTAL AMOUNT 

CLAIMED  

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

ADMITTED  

VOTING 

SHARE  

1.  INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 49,49,81,405/- 49,49,06,571/- 100% 

 


